
2008 Main Racing Level Stakes

April

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

2nd RYANS FUTURE EW 2ND 10/1 1.50 1.50

2nd MISS TABOO EW LOST 20/1 -2.00 -0.50

3rd STAN EW WON 40/1 50.00 49.50

3rd BAMBI DE L'ORME EW LOST 10/1 -2.00 47.50

5th HEDGEHUNTER EW LOST 25/1 -2.00 45.50

5th BEWLEYS BERRY EW 5TH*** 14/1 2.50 48.00

5th BUTLERS CABIN EW LOST 16/1 -2.00 46.00

5th OSTEOPATHIC REMEDY EW LOST 10/1 -2.00 44.00

5th KING DANIEL EW LOST 40/1 -2.00 42.00

5th MODICUM EW 3RD 80/1 15.00 57.00

5th OH CRICK EW LOST 9/1 -2.00 55.00

11th COMMANDER KEV EW 2ND 11/2 0.10 55.10

11th HIBIKI EW LOST 7/1 -2.00 53.10

11th DOUBLE EW LOST 5/1 7/1 -2.00 51.10

13th FONT WIN LOST 3/1 -1.00 50.10

13th MIGHTY MOOSE EW LOST 5/1 -2.00 48.10

15h DUSK EW LOST 4/1 -2.00 46.10

15th DOVE COTTAGE EW 2ND 6/1 0.50 46.60

15th DOUBLE EW LOST 4/1 6/1 -2.00 44.60

16th NELSONS COLUMN EW 3RD 14/1 2.50 47.10

18th PADDY THE PIPER WIN LOST 9/1 -1.00 46.10

18th QUWS LAW WIN WON 20/1 20.00 66.10

19th LEADING MAN EW LOST 16/1 -2.00 64.10

19th WILD CANE RIDGE EW LOST 20/1 -2.00 62.10

21st NORMINSTER EW LOST 9/1 -2.00 60.10

21st BEDOUIN BLUE EW LOST 8/1 -2.00 58.10

21st MORE LIKELY EW 2ND 12/1 1.40 59.50

22nd BARBIROLLI EW LOST 18/1 -2.00 57.50

26th GOODBYE EW 2ND 5/1 R4 5p -0.05 57.45

27th ENTRANCER EW 3RD 7/1 0.40 57.85

27th ATOMIC WINNER WIN LOST 5/2 -1.00 56.85

28th DOUBLE THE TROUBLE EW WON 8/1 10.00 66.85

29th THEDREAMSTILLALIVE WIN LOST 7/1 -1.00 65.85

                                                                   "" DENOTES BETS NOT LEVEL STAKES ONLY ADVISED

                                                               *** Bookmakers paying 1/4 odds first five on this race


